
Cannon Arts Dance Studio Tuition & Fee Schedule 2023-24
Annual Registration fee $100 per student (includes recital fee, studio t-shirt & May Tuition)

Tuition Plans:
Monthly Payments (45 min & 1 hour):

August-April = $55 per month due by the 1st of each month
Quarterly Payments (10% discount):

August/September/October = $148.50 due by August 1st

November/December/January = $148.50 due by November 1st

February/March/April = $148.50 due by February 1st

Annual Payments (15% discount):
Payment for entire semester & registration = $520 due by first class

3+ Discount: An additional discount of 5% will be given to 3+ families. 3+ families are
families with a combination of three or more classes amongst any amount of students.

*Pro Package: For our higher level dancers with 5 or more classes at the Ballet 3 level or
Combo 6 and higher classes will have additional discounts. Please see Kelly for more
information.

Costumes:
Non-refundable costume deposit #1 of $50 due by October 1st

Non-refundable costume deposit #2 of $50 due by December 1st

Any remaining balance due by March 1st

Tuition is due by the 1st of each month per the payment schedule you have chosen. If
accounts are paid after the 15th of the month, there will be a $15.00 late fee applied to the
account balance. There is a $25.00 returned check charge for any checks returned by the
bank.


